Oregon resident births by age of parents and county of residence, 2015-2017

Wheeler County

Father's
age

Mother's age

Total

10-14

15-17

18-19

20-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45+

N.S.

31

I N | oo |

(e |

| =

I PO |

11

| hor | |

[ el I

~ Quantity is zero.

N.S. indicates not stated.



