Oregon resident births by age of parents and county of residence, 2015-2017

Father's age	Mother's age										
	Total	10-14	15-17	18-19	20-24	25-29	30-34	35-39	40-44	45+	N.S.
otal births	31	_	1	1	7	9	11	2	_	_	-
10-14	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	-
15-17	_	—	_	_	_	-	-	_	_	_	-
18-19	1	—	1	_	_	-	-	_	_	_	-
20-24	5	—	_	1	4	_	_	_	-	_	-
25-29	8	—	_	_	1	6	1	_	-	_	-
30-34	9	_	_	_	1	2	6	_	_	_	-
35-39	6	_	_	_	_	1	4	1	_	_	-
40-44	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	-
45+	2	_	_	-	1	_	-	1	_	_	-
N.S	_	_	_	-	_	_	-	_	_	_	-

Wheeler County

Quantity is zero.
N.S. indicates not stated.